Electric Vehicle Supply Equipment (EVSE)
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS:
ATOM EV™ E50 PEDESTAL
atompower.com
V.2
atompower.com
®Atom Power, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Atom EV Level 2 Pedestal Product Offering
AEV-48PED-L18 Single Pedestal, Left Oriented 48A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-48PED-R18 Single Pedestal, Right Oriented 48A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-48PED-D18 Dual Pedestal, 48A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-48PED-L25 Single Pedestal, Left Oriented 48A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-48PED-R25 Single Pedestal, Right Oriented 48A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-48PED-D25 Dual Pedestal, 48A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-80PED-L18 Single Pedestal, Left Oriented 80A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-80PED-R18 Single Pedestal, Right Oriented 80A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-80PED-D18 Dual Pedestal, 80A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-80PED-L25 Single Pedestal, Left Oriented 80A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-80PED-R25 Single Pedestal, Right Oriented 80A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-80PED-D25 Dual Pedestal, 80A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-48CMPED-L18 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Left Oriented 48A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-48CMPED-R18 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Right Oriented 48A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-48CMPED-D18 Dual Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, 48A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-48CMPED-L25 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Left Oriented 48A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-48CMPED-R25 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Right Oriented 48A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-48CMPED-D25 Dual Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, 48A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-80CMPED-L18 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Left Oriented 80A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-80CMPED-R18 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Right Oriented 80A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-80CMPED-D18 Dual Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, 80A Rated, 18 ft. Cable
AEV-80CMPED-L25 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Left Oriented 80A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-80CMPED-R25 Single Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, Right Oriented 80A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
AEV-80CMPED-D25 Dual Retractable Cable Management Pedestal, 80A Rated, 25 ft. Cable
Product Descriptions
atompower.com 2
V.2
atompower.com